2018 HOPE FOR A CURE RACQUETBALL CHARITY EVENT

Dear Potential Donor:

Annually, Georgia Women's Racquetball hosts an event named <u>HOPE FOR A CURE</u>; a charity event raising money for The Breast Cancer Research Foundation and individuals (nationwide) who are diagnosed with breast cancer who need financial assistance.

This weekend long racquetball affair consists of cancer survivors, friends, family members and other participants who are fighting for the cause.

We are asking individuals, groups and businesses in our community to be a part of this experience. Specifically, we are requesting donations of your promotional products our players' goody bags, raffle items that will garner more cash to be raised, or a monetary donation to allow us to fund this event.

There will be roughly 100-125 women participating this year. Any donation, monetary or otherwise, in any quantity will be more than appreciated!

Please feel free to contact me with any questions, or more event information via phone or email; (404)441.8728 or <u>womensball@gmail.com</u>.

Thank you in advance for your consideration!

#### Tara Borrero

Tournament Director Georgia Women's Racquetball 2018 Hope for a Cure Racquetball Charity Event

Join us on Facebook:

Georgia Women's Racquetball



## 2018 HOPE FOR A CURE BACQUETBALL CHARITY EVENT

### Sponsor Form

Please mark your donation category and send the completed form, with your donation to the address listed at the bottom. If a product donation is your wish and you would like to have it delivered, please contact <u>womensball@gmail.com</u> or see address below.

Platinum Sponsor \$1,000	Gold Sponsor \$750	
Silver Sponsor \$500	White Sponsor \$250	
Pink Sponsor \$100	Donation (Your choice of de	enomination)
Contact Name:		
Contact Email:		-
Business Name:		
Business Website:		
	make all checks payable to:	
	gia Women's Racquetball 01 Brackenwood Drive	4
	Snellville, GA 30039	

Please note, you can also send monetary donations using Paypal to womensball@gmail.com.

All donors will be listed on social media. Donations of **\$250, or higher**, will be listed as an event sponsor on all *Georgia Women's Racquetball* social media and printed material. Name and logo (if applicable) will be included if donation is received by **September 15<sup>th</sup>** 

Georgia Women's Racquetball IS a 501(c)(3) organization.



Georgia Women's Racquetball

# 2018 HOPE FOR A CURE RACQUETBALL CHARITY EVENT

### **Credit Card Authorization**

CC Number:	Exp:
CVC Code:	Billing Zip Code:
Amount:	
Signature:	Date:
<image/>	
Marine and March and a second	

\* Please email CC authorization form to: womensball@gmail.com

Georgia Women's Racquetball IS a 501(c)(3) organization.